Errata for 20th/21st Century Printed Catalog 4th Edition

(Changes below included in 4.1 electronic edition)

Listings deleted or changed

1484a should be watermark 15, not 14.

1557a deleted

1573 20 deleted

1573a 20 deleted

1594 20 deleted

1670 should be watermark 18, not 17.

1694a-18 orange-red deleted

1715a (wmks 19 and 20) changed to 1715A

1811 note added "not seen by editors"

1828e-18 deleted

1842 (Laid paper) deleted

1858-20 deleted

1930-0 deleted

1938d -15 deleted

2056 to 2056Aa renumbered to 2058A, 2058B and 2058Ba

3841a-E paper splice deleted

Prices changed:

AM31-33	5.00	3.00
AM31-36	7.50	6.00
AM31-39	1.75	1.50

3228 used price raised to \$40.00

Additions/New listings

1697-17 one mint reported

2272 20 one used reported

 $2074 \ new \ listing \ of \ unused \ with \ C.A. \ BERTRAND \ \& \ Co/25 \ Broadway/NEW \ YORK, \ N. \ Y. \ corner \ card$

2277-0 thin paper one used reported.

2736-38 one used reported

3521a-49 purple omitted

Folk Art Eagle Forever Multicolored on white, Die 288

(Ashton-Potter Printing, Water Activated Gum)

3984	W	12	70w	*	*	
3986	\mathbf{W}	21	104Aw	*	*	Overlay C printed on inside
3987	\mathbf{W}	23	115A	*	*	
3988	\mathbf{W}	23	115Aw	*	*	
(Ashton-Pot	ter Printin	g, Press	sure Sensiti	ve A	Adhesive)	
3989	W	12	70	*	*	
3991	\mathbf{W}	21	104A	*	*	Overlay C printed on inside
3992	W	21	104Aw	*	*	Overlay C printed on inside
3993	W	23	115A	*	*	
3994	W	23	115Aw	*	*	

2994A-T reissue, die 288a

3835-D paper splice

Barn Swallow, Die 298

(Ashton-Potter Printing, Pressure Sensitive Adhesive)

4014 X 23 115A * *

Special Use Envelopes \$6.70 Byodo-In Temple Priority Mail mailer SU15 14.00 *

Logo W



Logo X

